Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
168831
168827
168825
168814
168871

Issue Date
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
12/04/2024

Licence Number
SL0473
SL0537
5L0283
SLo0174
SL0517

Manual Reference

Number Client First Name
SL0473 Stephen

SL0537 Gillian

SL0283 Hayley

SLo174 Ruth

SLO517 Lydia

Client Company Name
Surname (Where Applicable)
Hyde

Machorton

Simmons

Whitmore

Parker

Premises Name

Friends of All Saints Church

Stow Bedon Church

People for Animal Care Trust
Bintree Bowls Club

Friends of Rocklands School

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Annual Fee

New Application
Annual Fee

Annual Fee

Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date  Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type

168841 09/04/2024 HH0250 HH250 Kamile Donelaite Cancer Research & Genetics UK House to House Collection
168242 10/04/2024 Laura Gucaite Tattoo & Beauty Lounge LG Skin Piercing

168862 11/04/2024 HH0245 HH0245 Dawn Taylor Clothes Collection Ltd World Cancer Care House to House Collection
168861 11/04/2024 SC1060 SC0160 Gary Ryan The Poppy Appeal The Royal British Legion Poppy Appeal Street Collection

168852 11/04/2024 STC0031 STC0031 George Bunning G R Bunning & Co Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
168850 11/04/2024 HH0251 HHO0251 Dawn Taylor Clothes Collection Ltd Alzheimer's Research UK House to House Collection
168870 12/04/2024 STCO0132 STC0132 Nicholas Powell-Smith Whippy Nick Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
168869 12/04/2024 STC0106 STC0106 Francisco Batista Hunger Hut Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
168868 12/04/2024 AWL0012 AWL0012 F W Myhill & Son Ltd F W Myhill & Son Ltd Animal Welfare Licence

168867 12/04/2024 AWL0026 AWL0026 F W Myhill & Son Ltd F W Myhill & Son Ltd Animal Welfare Licence

Application Type
New Application

New Application
Charity Return Received
Charity Return Received
Renewal

New Application
Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired



Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
168830
168824
168823
168820
168819
168816
168815
168812
168810
168809
168808
168807
168835
168834
168843
168863
168848
168847
168866

Issue Date

08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
08/04/2024
09/04/2024
09/04/2024
10/04/2024
11/04/2024
11/04/2024
11/04/2024
12/04/2024

Licence
Number
PA1864
PL1035
PL1097
PA1881
PA1880
PL1157
PL1080
PLO256
PLO417
PLO098
PLO128
PL1063
CP0057
PL1084
CP0002
PLO523
PL1201
PL1202
PA1882

Manual Reference
Number
PA1864
PL1035
PL1097
PA1881
PA1880
PL1157
PL1080
PLO256
PLO417
PLO098
PLO128
PL1063
CP0057
PL1084
CP0002
PLO523
PL1201
PL1202
PA1882

Client First Name
Jodie-Louise

Mark
Daniel

Jamie

Tonya Denise
Orin

Reda

Morgan

Client Surname
Phillips

Davis

Relton

Palmer

Manning
Drake

Great Ellingham Cricket Club
Anderson

Dorrel

Company Name
(Where applicable)

Forest Holidays Limited

Bradenham Community Group

Biedronka Supermarket Ltd
Beeston Brewery Ltd

Alliance Property Holdings Limited
Petrocell Holdings Ltd

Connaught Bowls Club

Swanton Morley Village Hall Trust
Bellissimo Patisserie Ltd

B & O Thetford Ltd

Premises Name

Thorpe Woodlands
Thai Dereham

Bradenham Village Hall

The Beehive Coffee Shop @ Dutch Barn Nursrie
Woodside Snooker Centre Dereham
Thetford Food Centre

Beeston Brewery Ltd.

Morrisons Daily

Wayland Garage

Great Ellingham Cricket Club

Labas

Connaught Bowls Club

Swanton Morley Village Hall
Bellissimo Patisserie Ltd

B & O Thetford Ltd

Licence Type

Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence

Application Type
Change of Name or Address
Annual Fee
Suspension lifted
New Application
New Application
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Suspension lifted
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Suspension lifted
Suspension lifted
New Application



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

*Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Manual
Application Licence  Reference Operator Name
Number Issue Date Number ~ Number Client First Name Client Surname Company name (Where applicable) Licence Type
168826 08/04/2024 HV0787 HV0787 Frank Hull Hackney Carriage Vehicle
168822 08/04/2024 HV0665 HV0665 Tanya James Hackney Carriage Vehicle
168838 09/04/2024 PV0404 PV0404 Clive Still Private Hire Vehicle
168837 09/04/2024 HV0789 HV0789 Douglas Perry Hackney Carriage Vehicle
168846 10/04/2024 HV0822 HV0822 Tanya James Hackney Carriage Vehicle
168845 10/04/2024 HV0785 HV0785 Darren Connolly Hackney Carriage Vehicle
168844 10/04/2024 HV0823 HV0823 Tanya James Hackney Carriage Vehicle
168840 10/04/2024 EXPV0069 EXPV0069 Geoffrey Dunk Executive Private Hire Vehicle
168702 10/04/2024 CD0682 CD0682 Andrzej Swirkosz Andrzej Swirkosz Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
168689 10/04/2024 CD0708 CD0708 Paul Twaite-Smith Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
168453 10/04/2024 CD0707 CD0707 Roland Doda Roland Doda Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
168857 11/04/2024 HV0786 HV0786 Muhammad Ashraf Hackney Carriage Vehicle

168864 12/04/2024 PV0405 PV0405 Timothy Fretwell Private Hire Vehicle

Application Type
Renewal

Renewal

New Application
Renewal

New Application
Renewal

New Application
New Application
Notification of Points/Conviction
New Application
New Application
Renewal

New Application
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